Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 97840040061769

Refrigerated counter display case 1926x410x245h mm white straight glass
with incorporated motor with smooth top

Description
Counter-top refrigerated display case with built-in motor and straight glass panes with smooth top,
IP 65 protection COOL LIGHT waterproof LED lighting, methacrylate sliding doors, Temperature

control via electronic digital thermostat with constant readout and defrost option, Waterproof
operating switches with external bellows, CFC-free polyurethane injection inside.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1926x410x245 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Colore

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
white

50 Hz
R290
0.209 kW
+1+5°C
230V

3 Griglie
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